Brasil Esgrima Ranking: 2023

Discipline Gender

Foil Men's

YOB Ranking type
1926 - 2009 Rolling (1:1)

Ageclass Category
Senior Individual
Nation type Same points

License nation only Best result

Calculated on

03.01.2024. 19:15
Transferred points

T1 12.01.2023 Paris Challenge International de Paris Senior
T2 10.02.2023 Torino Trofeo INALPI Senior
T3 23.02.2023 Cairo National Bank of Egypt World Cup Senior
T4 10.03.2023 Curitiba Torneio Nacional Cidade de Curitiba Senior
T5 17.03.2023 Washington ~ Grand Prix Senior
T6 18.03.2023 Porto Alegre  1° Torneio Estadual Aberto Senior
T7 14.04.2023 Rio de Janeiro Torneio Nacional Cidade do Rio de Janeiro Senior
T8 29.04.2023 Curitiba | Etapa do Circuito Paranaense Adulto Senior
T9 05.05.2023 Acapulco World Cup Senior
T10 19.05.2023 Shanghai Grand Prix Senior
T11 20.05.2023 Rio de Janeiro 12 Etapa Circuito Carioca Senior
T12 20.05.2023 Porto Alegre  2° Torneio Estadual Aberto Senior
T13 26.05.2023 Belo Horizonte Torneio Nacional Cidade de Belo Horizonte Senior
T14 03.06.2023 Curitiba Il Etapa do Circuito Paranaense Adulto Senior
T15 23.06.2023 Sao Paulo Torneio de Ranking Paulista Adulto Senior
T16 24.06.2023 Porto Alegre  3° Torneio Estadual Aberto Senior
T17 29.07.2023 Curitiba Il Etapa do Circuito Paranaense Adulto Senior
T18 17.08.2023 Sao Paulo Torneio Nacional Cidade de S&o Paulo Senior
T19 12.10.2023 Porto Alegre Campeonato Brasileiro Interclubes Adulto  Senior
T20 10.11.2023 Istanbul World Cup Senior
T21 08.12.2023 Tokoname Prince Takamado Trophy Senior
T22 08.12.2023 Tokoname Prince Takamado Trophy Senior
Rank Points T-P Name Nation Clubs YOBT1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T9 T10T11 T12 Ti13 Ti14°~
1 4272 o MARQUES — ppn SPECP 996 (76) 120 (58) 9 ¢
Henrique Pinheiros
RS GNU
2 42 o [OLDO BRA Nautico 1992 108 (54) 80 (54) (58) (54)
Guilherme )
Uniao
3 368 0 MORAIS Paulo BRA S.P EQP 2003 120 76 76
Pinheiros
RS GNU
4 3368 0 WNOSTECA BRA Nauico 1997 (54) (54) (58) (38.4) 76 (54) (48) 120
Uniao
5 323.2 0 MION Lorenzo BRA S.P EQP 2004 (58) 96 60 (39)
Pinheiros
6 3032 0 PACHECO — gpa SPCAP 544, 56 56 76 ¢
Ricardo Paulistano
. SP ECP
7 281.2 0 SHIMBO Heitor BRA L 1983 (54) (41) 96 60 i
Pinheiros
8 240.6 0 LIMA Kevin BRA SP CMSP 2002 76 58
Sao Paulo
9 217 0 SOUZAPierre BRA SP C.:AP 1990 (40) 41 56
Paulistano
RS GNU
10 1912 0O MAFHADO BRA Nautico 1986 (35) 48  (35) (38.4) 54
Jerénimo )
Uniao
11 1804 0 SCAVASIN - ppa SPECP © g4 60 54 36
Fernando Pinheiros
12 1798 0 CALLEAZZL g, SPECP 5h06 54 (38) 40 ¢
Felipe Pinheiros
13 172 0 MURA Andre BRA S.P EQP 2005 39 36 37
Pinheiros
RS GNU
14 1646 0 mr?loHADo BRA Nautico 2004 (185)  (21.6)(20.5) 224 58
Uniao
15 1432 0 NOGUEIRA BRA SP C.:AP 2007 38 (15) 21 |
Pedro Paulistano
RS GNU
16 1402 O FITJMAGALLI BRA Nautico 2005 37 24 (18)
Giorgio )
Uniao
17 134.8 0 FOSCHINI Luiz BRA S.P E(.:P 2008 21 37 (20) |
Pinheiros
VELASCO RS GNU
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133.8

120.1

116

106.7

104.8

100.9

91.9

87.8

84.5

79.5

72.7

70

67

64.35

58.45

57.85

56.5

55.9

55.45

53.25

49.9

48

48

48

46.4

45.2

415

39

38.4

Daniel BRA
LOBO

Guilherme BRA
VIANNA

Guilherme BRA
HQFMEISTER BRA
Vicente

TOMINO Rafael BRA

FONSECA

Pedro BRA
GASTAL

Eduardo BRA
FONSECA BRA
Lucas

ALBANO Luan BRA

CHOLFE Theo BRA

FRANTZ Diego BRA

BURBERRY
Alan Patrick BRA
ALONSO BRA
Vinicius

BRA
MELANI Ronald TA
PASCUOTTI BRA
Pedro
CAMARGO
Pedro BRA
MURRAY
Guilherme BRA
CAM_ARGO BRA
Henrique

MIRANDA Heitor BRA

HOFMEISTER

Andre BRA

TAKADA Victor BRA

SOUZA Matheus BRA

SANTOS Luis  BRA

TARTA Vinicius BRA

BUENO Gustavo BRA

AVILA Antonio

Almeida BRA

DI BARI Felipe BRA

XAVIER Marco BRA

MADDALOZZO

Moritz BRA

Nautico
Uniao

SP CMSP
Sao Paulo
SP ECP
Pinheiros
RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

SP CAP
Paulistano
RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

RJ CDE
Rio de
Janeiro
SP ECP
Pinheiros
RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

SP CAP
Paulistano
SP ECP
Pinheiros
PR
Sociedade
Thalia

SP ECP
Pinheiros
RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

SP CAP
Paulistano
RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

RJ CMIL
Rio de
Janeiro
RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

SP CMSP
Sao Paulo
PR CMPR
Parana
MG AFA
Forca
Aérea

PR AMK
Mestre
Kato

SP ECP
Pinheiros
SP CAP
Paulistano
RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

PR AMK
Mestre
Kato

1994

2007

2006

1999

2004

2003

1996

2003

1993

2006

1999

2006

2006

1976

2009

2005

2002

2007

2009

2004

2001

2007

2001

2000

2008

2005

2006

1987

2004

19

(16.5)

(15.5)

34

(19.5)

(16)

(18)

(17.5)

(15)

20.5

20

36

17

9.75

8.75

14.5

9.25

13.5

14

30.4 40

20

30.4 (16.5)

21

24 185

(16.4) 18.5

23.2 195

(17.5) 24

19

(16) (15.5)

17

(30.4)

13.5

(15.6)

(14.4)

9.25 23.2

22.4

(38.4)

48

48

8.5

16

(15.2)

39

(30.4)

38

34

(23.2) (17.5)

41

(16) 35

30.4

(21.6) 20.5

19.5

19 |

16.4 (15.5)

16

17

145

18.5

135

(48)

16.5

14

156 85

38.4

215
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38.4

38.15

36.3

36.25

34

335

32.4

30.4

30.4

30.4

30.4

30.4

26.5

24.25

24

24

24

23.5

22.75

22.5

22.4

22.4

21.7

21.6

19.25

19

18

16.4

NASCIMENTO BRA
Victor

TAVORA Lucas BRA
C_A_\RDOSO BRA
Filipe

BITTAR Gabriel BRA
D!E NIGRIS BRA
Giovanni

CUNHA Felipe BRA
DAUDT Lukha BRA
SOUZA Helio BRA
ZOTZ Bernardo BRA
LEMES Fabio BRA
MARQUES

William BRA
NASCIMENTO BRA
Arruda

PUGLIESI BRA
Renan
VASCONCELOS BRA
Italo

HOPFER Pedro BRA

BELO Rafael

ALEXANDRE
Celso

LOBO Heros

PARISOTTO
Vinicius

CARNEIRO
Pedro

LOURENCI
Matheus

BARRA Jilio

MELIAN
Fernando

MUTTI Joéo

SCHUSTER
Allan

JACINTO
Ricardo

LOPES Felipe

ALVES Bruno

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA
BRA

ITA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

MG AFA

Forca 2004
Aérea

SP CMSP

Sao Paulo

RS GNU
Nautico 2006
Uniao

SP ECP
Pinheiros
SPCAP 4499
Paulistano

RJ GEEN
Escola 2001
Naval

RJ GEEN
Escola 2003
Naval

PR CMPR
Parana

PR

Sociedade 2005
Thalia

SP CMSP

Sao Paulo

MG AFA

Forca 1999
Aérea

MG AFA

Forca 2001
Aérea

RJ CDE

Rio de 1990
Janeiro

RJ CDE

Rio de 1992
Janeiro

PR CMPR
Parana

PR

Sociedade 1973
Thalia

RJ GEEN
Escola 2001
Naval

SP CGB
Betancourt 1976
RJ AMAN
Agulhas 1999
Negras

RS GNU
Nautico 2006
Uniao

RJ CDE

Rio de 1999
Janeiro

MG AFA

Forca 2001
Aérea

SPCAP 5008
Paulistano

RJ SCM
Magnolia

RJ CDE

Rio de 1995
Janeiro

RJ AMAN
Agulhas 1999
Negras

RS GNU
Nautico 2001
Uniao

RJ AMAN
Agulhas 1999

2001

2007

1994

1986

2008

2004

10

8.5

9.5

(13.6)

14

38.4 |
8.75 |
152 10
9.5 95
34
10 16
8 14.4
30.4
30.4
30.4 |
30.4
30.4
8.75
145 9.75
24
9
15
8.25
8.5
22.4
21.6
9.75
9.25
16.4
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Negras

RJ GEEN
75 16 o OANTOS BRA Escola 2001 16
Leonardo
Naval
RJ CMIL
76 152 0 CARRICO Pedro BRA Riode 1973 15.2
Janeiro
RS GNU
77 148 0 REISHenrigue BRA Nautico 2006 14.8
Uniao
RJ CMIL
77 148 0 LEALOctavio BRA Riode 2008 14.8
Janeiro
FERREIRA SP ECP
79 1440 Nathan BRA Pinheiros 1998
RJ CMIL
go 14 o OUDSHOORN mon Riode 2008 14
Alex .
Janeiro
BRA R
81 11.7 0 MELANI Luigi Sociedade 2009
ITA .
Thalia
RJ GEEN
82 9 0 RONAN Filipe BRA Escola 2002
Naval
SP EEAM
83 8 0 HARA Gabriel BRA Abel 1998
Melian
84 78 0 CURYAndre BRA SF CAP 1999
Paulistano
85 775 0 LUCCIHenrique BRA SF ESP 5009
Pinheiros
RJ GEEN
85 7.75 0 TINOCO Lincoln BRA Escola 2003 7.75
Naval
CORREA DA RJ AMAN
87 725 0 SILVA Luiz BRA Agulhas 2000
Henrique Negras
all assigned competitions
Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 Challenge International de ., ;¢ FRA 14.01.2022 16.01.2022 Senior 1 QP3(1- 15 01.2023
Paris 288)
2 (N:ﬁgona' Bank of Egypt World - ;. EGY 25.02.2022 27.02.2022 Senior 1 (23823; (- 10.02.2023
3 World Cup Belgrade SRB 16.04.2022 18.04.2022 Senior 1 S;;; (- 23.02.2023
4 Copa Porto Alegre 250 anos f\l‘gé?e BRA 22.04.2022 24.04.2022 Senior 1 NAT1 10.03.2023
5 World Cup Plovdivn  BUL 29.04.2022 01.05.2022 Senior 1 (136'302) (- 17.03.2023
6 Grand Prix Incheon KOR 13.05.2022 15.05.2022 Senior 1 (2?823)’ (1- 05.05.2023
o i -
7 éBTEome'o Adulto - 95 Anos ,(\:Ag“agem’ BRA 26.05.2022 29.05.2022 Senior 1 NAT1 14.04.2023
x : - ;
8 2° Torneio Adulto - 95 Anos  Rio de BRA 23.06.2022 25.06.2022 Senior 1 NAT1  26.05.2023
CBE Janeiro
9 Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Curiba ~ BRA 19.08.2022 21.08.2022 Senior 1 NAT1 17.08.2023
Schwantes
10 Campeonato Brasileiro Sso Paulo BRA  22.09.2022 25.09.2022 Senior 1 NAT1 12.10.2023
Interclubes Adulto
11 Lion of Bonn Bonn GER 11.11.2022 13.11.2022 Senior 1 S;;; (1- 19.05.2023
12 Challenge Intemational de ;¢ FRA 12.01.202315.01.2023 Senior 1~ <o~
Paris 288)
) . QP3(L-
13 Trofeo INALPI Torino ITA 10.02.2023 12.02.2023 Senior 1 288)
14 National Bank of Egypt World ;. EGY 23.02202326.02.2023Senior 1 Qro(t-
Cup 288)
15 Torneio Nacional Cidade de s BrRA  10.03.2023 12.03.2023 Senior 1 NAT 1
Curitiba
16 Grand Prix Washington USA  17.03.2023 19.03.2023 Senior 1 (196%2) (-
Porto
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For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

1° Torneio Estadual Aberto
1° Torneio Estadual Aberto

Torneio Nacional Cidade do
Rio de Janeiro

| Etapa do Circuito
Paranaense Adulto

| Etapa do Circuito
Paranaense Adulto

World Cup

Grand Prix

2° Torneio Estadual Aberto
2° Torneio Estadual Aberto
12 Etapa Circuito Carioca

12 Etapa Circuito Carioca

Torneio Nacional Cidade de
Belo Horizonte

Il Etapa do Circuito
Paranaense Adulto

Il Etapa do Circuito
Paranaense Adulto

Torneio de Ranking Paulista
Adulto

Torneio de Ranking Paulista
Adulto

3° Torneio Estadual Aberto

3° Torneio Estadual Aberto

|1l Etapa do Circuito
Paranaense Adulto

Il Etapa do Circuito
Paranaense Adulto

Torneio Nacional Cidade de
Sao Paulo

Campeonato Brasileiro
Interclubes Adulto

World Cup
Prince Takamado Trophy

Prince Takamado Trophy

Alegre
Porto

Alegre
Rio de
Janeiro

Curitiba
Curitiba
Acapulco

Shanghai

Porto
Alegre
Porto
Alegre
Rio de
Janeiro
Rio de
Janeiro
Belo
Horizonte

Curitiba
Curitiba
Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo

Porto
Alegre
Porto
Alegre

Curitiba
Curitiba

Séo Paulo

Porto
Alegre

Istanbul
Tokoname

Tokoname

Ednilson Cezano - ed@brasilesgrima.com.br

BRA
BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

MEX

CHN

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

TUR

JPN

JPN

18.03.2023 18.03.2023 Senior
18.03.2023 18.03.2023 Senior

14.04.2023 16.04.2023 Senior

29.04.2023 30.04.2023 Senior

29.04.2023 30.04.2023 Senior

05.05.2023 07.05.2023 Senior

19.05.2023 21.05.2023 Senior

20.05.2023 20.05.2023 Senior

20.05.2023 20.05.2023 Senior

20.05.2023 21.05.2023 Senior

20.05.2023 21.05.2023 Senior

26.05.2023 28.05.2023 Senior

03.06.2023 04.06.2023 Senior

03.06.2023 04.06.2023 Senior

23.06.2023 25.06.2023 Senior

23.06.2023 25.06.2023 Senior

24.06.2023 24.06.2023 Senior

24.06.2023 24.06.2023 Senior

29.07.2023 30.07.2023 Senior

29.07.2023 30.07.2023 Senior

17.08.2023 19.08.2023 Senior

12.10.2023 15.10.2023 Senior

10.11.2023 12.11.2023 Senior

08.12.2023 10.12.2023 Senior

08.12.2023 10.12.2023 Senior

NAT 1
NAT 1

NAT 1
NAT 1

NAT 1

QP3(1-
288)
QP3(1-
288)

NAT 1
NAT 1
NAT 1
NAT 1
NAT 1
NAT 1
NAT 1
NAT 1
NAT 1
NAT 1
NAT 1
NAT 1
NAT 1
NAT 1

NAT 1

QP3(1-
288)
QP3(1-
288)
QP2 (1-
160)

18.03.2023

29.04.2023

20.05.2023

20.05.2023

03.06.2023

23.06.2023

24.06.2023

29.07.2023

12
Months
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